
CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES FEMININOS

1º Sofia Cardoso 131112 JCOd 10 10 10

1º Raquel Brito 117 568 SAD 10 12 13 35 35

2º Lara Costa 125 991 SLB 5 7 6 18 18

3º Diana Ribeiro 140 995 EJND 8 8 16 16

4º Carolina Gonçalves 151 731 SLB 5 5 10 10

5º Maria Oliveira 119 950 SCP 9 9 9

6º Catarina Silva 131 533 AJAm 6 6 6

1º Margarida Brás 124 069 SCP 10 10 12 32 32
2º Raquel Barba 110 132 CMlt 8 6 14 14
3º Ana Agulhas 127 860 SCP 12 12 12
4º Matilde Mimoso 150 521 TJDk 5 5 10 10

5º Isabel Damas 153 274 ULHT 9 9 9

6º Ana Nobre 134 569 EJND 7 7 7
7º Sofia Silva 148 565 JCLx 6 6 6
8º Maria Semedo 118 732 ULHT 5 5 5
8º Matilde Tristão 131 325 EJND 5 5 5

1º Laura Costa 124 224 SLB 9 5 10 24 24
2º Inês Costa 117 757 ULHT 11 8 19 19
3º Raquel Brás 141 492 TJDk 12 12 12
4º Ana Morgado 144 381 JCSi 7 7 7
5º Clara Fernandes 124 204 SAD 5 5 5

< 63Kg Beatriz Esteves 141 064 EJND 5 5 0

1º Joana Crisóstomo 132 613 ULHT 13 13 25
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES FEMININOS

2º Carolina Gonçalves 136 670 SCP 6 12 6 24 24
3º Alice Pereira 116 713 EJND 10 11 21 21
4º Joana Bastos 133 461 AJAm 6 8 5 19 19
5º Marta Loureiro 131 923 SLB 8 10 18 18
6º Carolina Sacavém 123 613 GRGc 5 6 5 16 16
7º Beatriz Esteves 141 064 EJND 6 6 11
8º Carolina Francês 127 478 SLB 9 9 9
9º Leticia Martins 135 950 EJND 8 8 8

10º Joana Silva 115 387 SCP 5 5 5
< 70Kg Mara Martins 144 122 SLB 5 6 11 0

1º Carolina Paiva 120 609 ULHT 10 8 18 30
2º Mara Martins 144 122 SLB 12 12 23
3º Catarina Sousa 132 197 EJND 5 5 5 15 15
4º Taís Pina 135 954 EJND 10 10 10
5º Soraia Ferreira 154 175 JCSi 8 8 8
5º Fábia Conceição 138 458 SLB 8 8 8
7º Maria Vardzukashvil 153 066 SCP 6 6 6

< 63Kg Joana Crisóstomo 132 613 ULHT 12 12 0

1º Alexandra Morais 142 607 SCP 12 10 22 32
2º Beatriz Ferreira 147 564 CJLo 8 8 16 22
3º Isabel Carvalho 131 812 OSJ 6 5 11 11
4º Isabela Silva 139 511 CJLo 9 9 9
5º Maria Leitão 154 465 IJPF 6 6 6

1º Elisangela Fernandes 145792 SLB 8 8 8
2º Madalena Vicente 157939 CIMM 5 5 5

< 70Kg Beatriz Ferreira 147 564 CJLo 6 6 0
< 70Kg Carolina Paiva 120609 ULHT 12 12 0
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES FEMININOS

1º Margarida Bernardo 152305 CIMM 8 8 8
2º Carolina Pinto 138881 EJND 5 5 5

> 70Kg Alexandra Morais 142607 SCP 10 10 0
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

1º António Santos 131 226 GCP 9 5 10 24 24

2º José Neves 122 649 AHBE 7 10 17 17

3º Eduardo Fragoso 141 416 ULHT 5 5 5

< 46Kg Pedro Horta 123 894 ULHT 11 11 0

< 46Kg António Neto 122 597 CMCr 5 5 0

1º Pedro Horta 123 894 ULHT 12 10 22 33

2º Igor Fouto 147 174 AJAm 5 8 8 21 21

3º Tiago Silva 139 434 SLB 12 12 19

4º Guilherme Terça 124 930 SAD 10 10 18

5º O'Neill Melo 148 517 AJAm 7 7 17

6º Bernardo Silva 117 728 ADCEO 7 7 12

7º Ionut Dinca 153 422 SAD 6 6 11

8º António Neto 122 597 CMCr 5 5 10

9º Rafael Duarte 143 461 CJLo 5 5 5

1º Duarte Leitão 132 171 JCP 10 12 22 22

1º Francisco Santos 124 937 SAD 6 7 9 22 22

1º Sidónio Serpa 123 833 CMCr 5 9 14 22

4º Henrique Leitão 132 172 JCP 5 9 14 21

5º Alexandre Moreira 128 125 GCP 9 5 14 19

6º João Silva 149 508 JCLx 5 7 12 17

6º José Bentes 120 184 ULHT 5 7 12 17
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

8º Francisco Silva 124 506 ULHT 6 5 11 16

9º Rodrigo Pires 137 038 SRCs 6 5 11 11

10º André Silva 140 144 SLB 5 5 10 10

11º João Máximo 114 599 JCSi 7 7 7

12º Guilherme Neves 115 869 EJND 6 6 6

12º Lourenço Holtreman 149 888 GCP 6 6 6

12º Francisco Bastos 123 404 OSJ 6 6 6

15º Guilherme Costa 156 220 SAD 5 5 5

15º Francisco Oliveira 126 057 SLB 5 5 5

15º João Sousa 115 867 EJND 5 5 5

< 55Kg Rodrigo Almeida 128 123 GCP 7 7 0

< 55Kg Tomás Gomes 126 075 SCP 6 6 0

< 55Kg Guilherme Alves 129 034 OSJ 12 12 0

< 55Kg Vasco Deusdado 141 710 OSJ 9 9 0

< 46Kg O'Neill Melo 148 517 AJAm 5 5 0

< 46Kg Guilherme Terça 124 930 SAD 8 8 0

< 46Kg Tiago Silva 139 434 SLB 7 7 0

< 46Kg Bernardo Silva 117 728 ADCEO 5 5 0

< 46Kg Ionut Dinca 153 422 SAD 5 5 0

1º Guilherme Alves 129 034 OSJ 10 11 21 33

2º André Sousa 147 394 SAD 9 10 19 24

3º Henrique Gonçalves 139 679 JCP 12 9 21 21

3º Tomás Gomes 126 075 SCP 7 8 15 21

3º Vasco Deusdado 141 710 OSJ 6 6 12 21

6º Rodrigo Almeida 128 123 GCP 5 5 10 17

7º Sandro Couto 148 518 SAD 5 6 11 16
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

8º João Benitez 145 036 SAD 5 5 10 15

9º Afonso Esteves 115 242 CMCr 6 5 11 11

9º Tiago Marques 130 923 OSJ 6 6 11

9º Pedro Morais 127 793 CMCr 5 6 11 11

12º Tiago Guerra 113 421 ADCEO 10 10 10

12º João Marques 122 122 GRGc 5 5 10 10

14º Rodrigo Torre 142 403 ULHT 9 9 9

15º Tomás Freitas 127 798 SLB 7 7 7

15º Manuel Sousa 123 777 SAD 7 7 7

17º Duarte Lufinha 116 004 CMCr 6 6 6

17º Vicente Santos 131 214 GCP 6 6 6

17º Diogo Vendas 147 855 TJDk 6 6 6

20º Tiago Rocha 137 826 JCLx 5 5 5

20º Rui Pereira 133 425 SAD 5 5 5

20º Nuno Guerreiro 136 042 ADCEO 5 5 5

20º Afonso Brantes 140 182 TJDk 5 5 5

20º Duarte Lopes 120 599 SCP 5 5 5

20º Bruno Costa 136 672 SCP 5 5 5

< 60Kg Martim Matias 140 302 ULHT 7 7 0

< 66Kg Guilherme Venâncio 131 217 GCP 7 7 0

< 60Kg Sebastião Holtreman 141 579 GCP 8 8 0

< 50Kg Henrique Leitão 132 172 JCP 7 7 0

< 50Kg José Bentes 120 184 ULHT 5 5 0

< 50Kg Sidónio Serpa 123 833 CMCr 8 8 0

< 50Kg Alexandre Moreira 128 125 GCP 5 5 0

< 50Kg Francisco Silva 124 506 ULHT 5 5 0

< 46Kg O'Neill Melo 148 517 AJAm 5 5 0

< 50Kg João Silva 149 508 JCLx 5 5 0
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

1º Arthur Gottheiner 148 008 SAD 12 12 12 36 36

2º Sebastião Holtreman 141 579 GCP 10 7 17 25

3º Iuri Correia 117 333 GRGc 9 8 17 24

4º João Azevedo 113 461 EJND 5 6 8 19 19

5º Martim Matias 140 302 ULHT 6 6 12 19

6º Manuel Ferreira 137 546 SAD 8 7 15 15

6º Rafael Baptista 140 916 CIMM 5 5 10 15

8º Alexandre Escudeiro 145 694 JCSi 6 6 11

8º Cristian Morari 132 414 JCP 6 5 11 11

8º Ottari Kvantidze 157 088 SCP 11 11 11

11º Gonçalo Torre 138 772 CMCr 5 5 10 10

11º Alexandrino Gomes 143 706 SLB 10 10 10

13º Manuel Esteves 139 562 SAD 7 7 7

13º Alexandre Francisco 113 310 JCOd 7 7 7

13º André Lopes 123 808 CSAn 7 7 7

16º Jonatas Silva 144 348 EJND 6 6 6

16º Bruno Bidarra 134 600 GRGc 6 6 6

16º Tomás Gonçalves 136 670 SCP 6 6 6

16º Francisco Amaro 123 988 GCP 6 6 6

20º Afonso Boavida 127 753 JCLx 5 5 5

20º Vasco Pimenta 140 178 SLB 5 5 5

20º Tomás Ribeiro 139 561 SAD 5 5 5

20º Vicente Santos 131 214 GCP 5 5 5

20º Stefano Tarlattini 120 185 ULHT 5 5 5

20º Vasco Alves 132 442 EJND 5 5 5

20º Gonçalo Leiria 141 414 ULHT 5 5 5
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

20º Miguel Raposo 133 890 SCP 5 5 5

20º Afonso Jacinto 123 768 ADCEO 5 5 5

< 66Kg Pedro Guerra 127 742 ADCEO 5 5 0

< 66Kg Diogo Silva 127 797 JCLx 5 5 0

< 66Kg Francisco Carmo 128 958 ULHT 10 10 0

< 55Kg André Sousa 147 394 SAD 5 5 0

< 55Kg Sandro Couto 148 518 SAD 5 5 0

< 66Kg Guilherme Venâncio 131 217 GCP 5 5 0

< 55Kg João Benitez 145 036 SAD 5 5 0

< 55Kg Tiago Marques 130 923 OSJ 5 5 0

1º Francisco Carmo 128 958 ULHT 5 13 18 28

2º Diogo Rangel 124 107 SLB 8 8 16 24

3º Pedro Raposo 132 177 SLB 6 8 8 22 22

4º Afonso Silva 139 791 ULHT 9 11 20 20

5º Martim Garcia 139 615 GCP 6 6 7 19 19

5º Guilherme Venâncio 131 217 GCP 7 7 19

7º Guilherme Pereira 127 809 SAD 7 11 18 18

8º Rafael Oliveira 151 536 GRGc 5 7 5 17 17

8º Frederico Espirito Santo 116 178 SAD 6 11 17 17

8º David Barros 120 454 ULHT 6 11 17 17

11º Diogo Silva 127 797 JCLx 5 6 11 16

11º Gilberto Domingos 147 376 EJND 5 5 6 16 16

13º Rodrigo Almeida 124 103 JCLx 7 8 15 15

13º Miguel Pinheiro 121 703 ULHT 5 5 10 15

15º Miguel Martins 129 183 ULHT 8 5 13 13

15º Alexandrino Gomes 143 706 SLB 13 13 13

17º Martin Guibert 132 175 JCP 6 6 12 12
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

18º Pedro Barreno 124 016 TJDk 5 6 11 11

18º Jaques Rico 112 253 JCLx 11 11 11

18º Maxim Gumeniuc 124 229 SLB 5 6 11 11

18º Pedro Guerra 127 742 ADCEO 6 6 11

22º Sebastião Oliveira 117 570 SAD 5 5 10 10

22º Miguel Fontan 131 552 TJDk 5 5 10 10

22º Rodrigo Quental 146 618 CJHj 5 5 10 10

22º Victor Silva 157 351 SAD 10 10 10

26º Leonardo Coelho 110 652 GCP 7 7 7

27º Vasco Pimenta 140 178 SLB 6 6 6

27º Manuel Esteves 139 562 SAD 6 6 6

27º Eduardo Simonetta 132 288 SCP 6 6 6

27º Filipe Almeida 138 542 SLB 6 6 6

31º Daniel Rocha 137 572 GRGc 5 5 5

31º Rodrigo Silva 113 528 JCP 5 5 5

31º Tiago Rodrigues 148 133 TJDk 5 5 5

31º Filipe Francisco 135 890 OSJ 5 5 5

31º Rodrigo Branco Almeida 135 953 GCP 5 5 5

31º Tiago Barradas 157 338 SAD 5 5 5

31º Hamza El Bahri 152 462 SAD 5 5 5

31º André Cardoso 143 530 CIMM 5 5 5

31º Jonas Cruz 132 331 JCSi 5 5 5

31º Miguel Laureano 152 320 CIMM 5 5 5

< 66Kg Rodrigo Pires 136 581 SLB 13 13 0

< 73Kg Guilherme Kobayashi 117 337 TJdk 5 5 0

< 73Kg Ricardo Venâncio 113 258 SCP 10 10 0

< 55Kg Iuri Correia 117 333 GRGc 7 7 0

< 60Kg Alexandre Escudeiro 145 694 JCSi 5 5 0
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

< 60Kg Rafael Baptista 140 916 CIMM 5 5 0

< 66Kg Diogo Rangel 124 107 SLB 8 8 0

1º Rodrigo Pires 136 581 SLB 10 10 20 33

2º Ricardo Venâncio 113 258 SCP 7 13 20 30

3º Diogo Antunes 125 380 SAD 9 12 21 21

4º Pedro Lima 128 943 EJND 9 10 19 19

5º Diogo Alves 129 538 EJND 9 8 17 17

6º Guilherme Kobayashi 117 337 TJDk 5 5 10 15

7º António Tetino 128 267 EJND 12 12 12

7º Vicente Ribeiro 124 106 SCP 6 6 12 12

9º Diogo Ferreira 113 139 CMCr 5 6 11 11

10º Ruben Melo 124 234 SLB 7 7 7

10º Guilherme Arenga 135 064 CNSu 7 7 7

12º Afonso Teles 129 235 GCP 6 6 6

13º Francisco Ramalho 125 266 CMCr 5 5 5

13º João Vera 113 899 CMCr 5 5 5

13º João Garcês 120 199 ULHT 5 5 5

13º Diogo Fernandes 141 265 EJND 5 5 5

13º Daniel Rocha 137 572 GRGc 5 5 5

13º Miguel Paiva 147 719 TJDk 5 5 5

13º Frederico Neto 124 206 SAD 5 5 5

13º Gonçalo Rodrigues 157 940 CIMM 5 5 5

< 81Kg Guilherme Silva 117 964 GRGc 6 6 0

< 66Kg Miguel Pinheiro 121 703 ULHT 5 5 0
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

1º João Afonso 124 933 SAD 13 13 26 26

2º Henrique Costa 116 124 AHBE 10 10 20 20

2º Guilherme Silva 117 964 GRGc 7 7 14 20

4º Martim Louzeiro 144 366 GCP 8 9 17 17

5º Filipe Pinto 124 932 SCP 6 6 12 12

6º Eduardo Rodrigues 113 138 CMCr 5 5 10 10

7º Miguel Miguel 153 265 SAD 7 7 7

8º David Pereira 157 962 CJHj 5 5 5

8º Tomás Rodrigues 124 043 SLB 5 5 5

> 81Kg Gonçalo Correia 116 005 CMCr 5 5 0

1º Artur Matias 121 008 ULHT 12 11 23

2º José Pacheco 153 222 SLB 5 9 8 22 22

3º Gonçalo Correia 116 005 CMCr 10 10 15

3º Pedro Vera 113 898 CMCr 8 7 15 15

5º Lourenço Pimenta 140 177 SLB 12 12 12

6º Rafael Graça 150 311 ULHT 10 10 10

7º Gonçalo Tavares 151 721 EJND 7 7 7

8º Miguel Arouca 157 919 CIMM 6 6 6

9º Rodrigo Marques 123 612 GRGc 5 5 5
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